Get both Sprint high-speed Internet and DISH Network Satellite TV from Sprint on one monthly bill for about \$2 a day.



## Call 1.877.469.1959

DISH Network offer ends 7/31/05 and is available in the continental United States. Must be a new, first-time DISH Network residential customer. All prices, packages and programming subject to change without notice. Local and state sales taxes may apply. Where applicable, receiver rental fees and programming are taxed separately. All DISH Network programming, and any other services that are provided, are subject to the terms and conditions of the promotional agreement and Residential Customer Agreement, available at www.dishnetwork.com or upon request. Local Channels packages by satellite are provided, are subject to the terms and conditions of the promotional agreement and Residential Customer Agreement, available at www.dishnetwork.com or upon request. Local Channels packages by satellite are provided, are subject to the to receive local channels and will be included at no additional charge with subscription to local channels. Pay a \$49.99 Activation Fee and receive a \$49.99 credit on your first bill. Requires Social Security Number, valid major credit card and qualifying programming purchase. Participation is subject to credit approval. If service is terminated or downgraded, equipment must be returned to DISH Network. A monthly \$5.00 equipment fee applies for each receiver beyond the first. Limit of 4 tuners per account. The \$31.99 programming package price assumes Standard Professional Installation of one dual-tuner receiver with continuous phone line connection. A \$4.99 per month additional outlet programming access fee will be charged for each dual-tuner (DISH 322 or DISH Player-DVR 522) receiver. This fee will be will be each month. Digital Video Recorder: Monthly \$4.98 DISH Network DVR Service fee applies for the DISH Player - DVR 510 and 522. Significant restrictions apply to DISH Network hardware and programming availability, and for all offers. Social Security Numbers are used to obtain credit scores and will not be released to third parties except for verification and cellection purposes or if requi

Service available in select areas. Offer good for new high-speed Internet residential customers only. Limited time offer subject to change or cancel without notice. Monthly Fee: Promotional monthly rate of \$34.99 will apply for 12 months as long as customer continues to subscribe to Sprint Solutions Standard plan. After 12 months standard monthly rate of \$39.99 will apply. Price reflects up to 1.5 Mbps speed, which is not available in all areas. \$49.99 activation fee will apply. Taxes and surcharges are additional and are based on standard monthly rate. Sprint high-speed Internet: A fee of \$39.00 will be charged for early termination. Actual performance may vary due to conditions outside of Sprint's network control. These conditions may include variables such as customer location, physical equipment limitations, network congestion, server and router speeds of web sites accessed, inside wiring, or telephone conditions. Minimum level of speed is 384 Kbps. Additional retrictions may apply. Modem Offer: Without credit approval customer will be charged is \$99.99 for modem. Rebate: Customer must request and submit \$50 rebate online at disrebate.sprint.com within 45 days of installation. Sprint high-speed Internet: of one rebate per household. Sprint is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, misdirected, illegible, incomplete rebate forms. Such forms will not be honored. Duplicate rebates are prohibited.

© 2005 Sprint. All rights reserved. Sprint, the diamond logo design, Sprint Solutions and Sprint high-speed Internet are trademarks of Sprint Communications Company L.P. Earthlink is a registered trademark of Earthlink, Inc. All service marks and trademarks belong to their respective owners. DISH Network is a registered trademark of EchoStar Satellite L.L.C. All rights reserved.



